ISO9001 CertificatedCertificated
Series Bernoulli Self-cleaning Filter
AF
19
11
12
3

AF800 800 200 2135 2855 3125 5735 6055 755 805
Bernoulli Filter Housing Dimension
Filter Code Order Guide
8 Filter Screen Rating
S150 150μm Slot Screen
S200 200μm Slot Screen
~ ~
S1500 1500μm Slot Screen
S2000 2000μm Slot Screen
9 Filter Screen Material
A 304
D 316L
L 2205 Duplex Stainless Steel
S 2507 Super Duplex Stainless Steel
2 Inlet/Outlet Nominal Size
65 DN65
80 DN80
~ ~
700 DN700
800 DN800
1 AF Bernoulli Filter Types
AFP
Pneumatic, Single Basket
One Flushing Outlet
AFE
Motor Driven, Single Basket
One Flushing Outlet
AFM
Pneumatic, Multi-basket
One Flushing Outlet for All Baskets
AFK
Pneumatic, Multi-basket
Individual Flushing Outlet for Each Basket
3 Housing Material Type Code
S S Series (Stainless Steel Housing)
L L Series (CS housing+SL700 Lining)
G G Series (CS housing + Rubber Lining)
R R Series (CS housing + Rilsan Coating)
F GRP
10 Design and Manufacturing Standard
Per LIVIC Factory Standard, Refer to Pressure Vessle Code
A Comply with ASME Code Section VIII, No U Stamp
U Comply with ASME Code Section VIII, U Stamp
G Comply with GB150 Code, No Stamp
S Comply with GB150 Code, Stamped
7 Installation Option
H Support Saddle for Horizontal Installation
V Support Lugs for Vertical Installation
N
No Support Designed, Mounted by the
Customer
6 Housing Material
A 304
D 316L
E Carbon Steel(Q235-B)
L 2205 Duplex Stainless Steel
G GRP
5 Design Pressure Class
P6 0.6MPa
P10 1.0MPa(Standard Design)
P16 1.6MPa
4 Inlet and Outlet Connection Standard
F DIN Flange (HG20592-2009)
A ANSI Flange (HG20615-2009)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 - 8 9 10
AFP 300 S F P10 E N - S2000 L
■ AF Bernolli Filter Ordering Code Example: AFP300SFP10EN-S2000L
Flowrate and Pressure Drop Chart
pr
es
su
re
 d
ro
p
in
 b
ar
0.25
0.15
0.12
0.09
0.07
0.05
0.03
0.02
0.01
50 100 200 500 1000 2000 5000 8000
m3/h
A